RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM 1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381 RABDESIGN.CA 1
GAMMA-LED75
LED Area Light
APPLICATIONS       FEATURES
• Sleek, modern post top fixture with
Type 5 medium beam distribution.
• Prismatic polycarbonate lens for
glare-free, even illumination.

4RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
GAMMA-LED75   |   LED AREA LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
L - 480V
LED75
*Standard Configuration.
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
3K - 3000K
T5M - TYPE 5
MEDIUM*
BLK-BLACK*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
DIM-0-10V
DIMMING*
PC -
PHOTOCELL
7PIN - 7 PIN
RECEPTACLE
FOR SMART
CONTROLS
 3PIN - 3 PIN
RECEPTACLE
FOR ON/OFF
PHOTOCELLS
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. BEAM FINISH DIMMING CONTROLS
GAMMA LED75 T5M DIM